assessment _id
003BE-505001450
003BE-505001800
003BE-505001850
042ST-404002300
ALIDA-505007925
ALIDA-505014700
ALIDA-505014750
ALIDA-505021150
ALIDA-505021150
ALIDA-505022000
GAINS-505007000
GAINS-505011850
GAINS-505024200
GLENE-505002750
GLENE-505012425
GLENE-505014800
OGEMA-495000350
OGEMA-495001000
OGEMA-505000600
OGEMA-505000800
OGEMA-505000900
OGEMA-505002050
OGEMA-505003550
OGEMA-505006050
OGEMA-505006150
OGEMA-505006950
OGEMA-505007250
OGEMA-505007550
OGEMA-505008650
OGEMA-505010000
OGEMA-505010200
OGEMA-505010550
OGEMA-505010850
OGEMA-505011000
OGEMA-505012900
OGEMA-505014850
OGEMA-505015350
OGEMA-505017150
OGEMA-505018750
OGEMA-505018800
OGEMA-505019050
OGEMA-505019150
OGEMA-505019250
OGEMA-505020500
OGEMA-505020650
OGEMA-505020700
OGEMA-505022450
OGEMA-505023100
OGEMA-505023600
OGEMA-505023600
OGEMA-505023600
OGEMA-505025350

sale_id

2438296
1530560
2447786
2431082
2392792
1568521
1569018
2051624
2379026
2393421
1565693
2222664
2001556
2303886
2249067
2203721
2284583
2436294
2388853
2287754
2380888
2435965
2388938
2410975
2390518
2377002
2384570
2371441
2350535
2348015
2286933
2382323
2367688
2407303
2419930
2372014
2376247
2180222
2317032
2393535
2258320
2446280
2442701
2376100
2388393
2440524
2386867
2383272
1517345
2326276
2432600
2409155

Vacant_Improved ASR

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved

1.66
0.40
0.71
0.85
1.87
0.92
1.00
1.77
1.47
2.00
0.99
1.46
1.37
1.10
0.53
1.06
1.01
0.90
0.98
1.43
0.53
0.97
1.21
1.14
0.87
0.95
0.97
0.77
0.89
1.02
151
1.05
0.94
1.04
1.35
0.93
1.06
0.82
1.05
0.97
0.71
0.84
0.98
0.99
2.04
1.14
0.71
0.99
0.90
1.13
0.60
1.09



OGEMA-505027000 2417508 Improved 1.13
OGEMA-505027600 2376623 Improved 1.50



